+ CORPORATE
HEADQUARTERS
707 Dayton Road
PO Box 1040
Ottawa, IL 61350
USA
p: (800) 346-3119
f: (815) 433-5109
+ EUROPEAN
HEADQUARTERS
Westlink Commercial Park
Unit 10
Oranmore, Co. Galway
Ireland
p: + 353 91 792444
f: + 353 91 792445
+ CELLULAR
PRODUCTS GROUP
Sokolská 71
562 04 Ústí nad Orlicí  Ill.
Czech Republic
p: +420 465 521 020
f: +420 464 647 299
Product EOL Notice                                 10/4/2018
Model Description
BB-SD-350B-12 350W 12VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC 19-36 INPT
BB-SD-25B-12 25W 12VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC 19-6 INPT
BB-SD-50B-12 50W 12VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC 19-36 INPT
BB-SD-200B-48 200W 48VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC 19-36 INPT
BB-SD-25C-12 25W 12VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC, 36-72 INPT
BB-SD-50A-24 50W 24VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC 9.2-18 INPT
BB-SD-50C-12 50W 12VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC, 36-72 INPT
BB-SD-25A-24 25W 24VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC 9.2-18 INPT
BB-SD-25B-5 25W 5VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC 19-36 INPT
BB-SD-25C-24 25W 24VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC 36-72 INPT
BB-SD-50A-12 50W 12VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC 9.2-18 INPT
BB-SD-50A-5 50W 5VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC 9.2-18 INPT
BB-SD-50B-24 50W 24VDC SINGLE OUTPUT DC-DC 19-36 INPT
BB-SD-50C-24 50W 24VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC 36-72 INPT
BB-SD-15B-12 15W 12VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC 18-36 INPT
BB-SD-15C-12 15W 12VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC 36-72 INPT
BB-SD-15C-24 15W 24VDC SINGLE OUTPT DC-DC 36-72 INPT
B+B SmartWorx will no longer be selling the Meanwell DC to DC converters listed above.
Our existing inventory may be purchased but will not be replenished. These products
are not made by B+B.
Product Migration Path:
There is not a direct replacement for these products.
Contact B+B SmartWorx for availability. Full product documentation is available on our
website www.advantech-bb.com , or via our support staff: support@advantech-bb.com
Thank You,
Brian Foster | Product Manager
Advantech B+B SmartWorx
707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa IL 61350